
VINELAND HOUSING AUTHORITY 
 

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2022 

 
Listed below is the schedule of meetings of the Vineland Housing Authority’s Board of 
Commissioners for the year 2022.  All meetings are open to the public and will be held 
at the Brown Community Center – 191 W. Chestnut Ave., Vineland, NJ 08360.  All 
meetings will begin promptly at 6 p.m.  The Affordable Housing Corporation of Vineland 
Meeting will commence at the conclusion of the VHA meeting.  For meeting documents 
go to: https://www.vha.org/meetings-budget-vendor-agenda/ 

 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 

    Thursday, February 17, 2022 
    Thursday, March 17, 2022 
    Thursday, April 21, 2022 
    Thursday, May 19, 2022 
    Thursday, June 16, 2022 
    Thursday, July 21, 2022 
    Thursday, August 18, 2022 
    Thursday, September 15, 2022 
    Thursday, October 20, 2022 
    Thursday, November 17, 2022 
    Thursday, December 15, 2022 

 

https://www.vha.org/meetings-budget-vendor-agenda/

